Position

Vice President/Treasurer

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

President/Chairman

Vice President

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

County of Riverside Asset
Leasing Corporation

Elsinore Valley Water and
Sewer Facilities Corporation

Elsinore Valley Water and
Sewer Facilities Corporation

Elsinore Valley Water and
Sewer Facilities Corporation

County of Riverside Asset
Leasing Corporation

County of Riverside Asset
Leasing Corporation

Elsinore Valley Water and
Sewer Facilities Corporation

Elsinore Valley Water and
Sewer Facilities Corporation

Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit Financing
Corporation

Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit Financing
Corporation

Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit Financing
Corporation

Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit Financing
Corporation

Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit Financing
Corporation

Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit Financing
Corporation

Department

Board Member

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Administration

Administration

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages

$210

$200

$200

$200

$184

$162

$100

$100

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Alameda-Contra Costa

Transit Financing
Corporation

City of Downey Public
Facilities Financing
Corporation

City of Downey Public
Facilities Financing
Corporation

City of Downey Public
Facilities Financing
Corporation

City of Downey Public
Facilities Financing
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Uptown Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Uptown Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Uptown Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Uptown Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Uptown Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Uptown Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Uptown Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Uptown Parking
Corporation

Governing Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

City of San Francisco
Uptown Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Uptown Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Uptown Parking
Corporation

Cucamonga Public Facilities
Corporation

Cucamonga Public Facilities
Corporation
Cucamonga Public Facilities
Corporation
Cucamonga Public Facilities
Corporation
Cucamonga Public Facilities
Corporation
Frontier Project Foundation
Frontier Project Foundation
Frontier Project Foundation
Frontier Project Foundation
Frontier Project Foundation

Gilroy Unified School
District School Building
Corporation

Gilroy Unified School
District School Building
Corporation

Gilroy Unified School
District School Building
Corporation

Mendocino County Public
Facilities Corporation

Mendocino County Public
Facilities Corporation

Administration

Administration

Administration

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Mendocino County Public
Facilities Corporation
Santa Ynez Valley Union
High School Building
Corporation

Santa Ynez Valley Union
High School Building
Corporation

Santa Ynez Valley Union
High School Building
Corporation

Santa Ynez Valley Union
High School Building
Corporation

Santa Ynez Valley Union
High School Building
Corporation

Scotts Valley Water District
Public Facilities Corporation
Scotts Valley Water District
Public Facilities Corporation
Scotts Valley Water District
Public Facilities Corporation

Scotts Valley Water District
Public Facilities Corporation

Scotts Valley Water District
Public Facilities Corporation

The Visalia Financing
Corporation

The Visalia Financing
Corporation

The Visalia Financing
Corporation

The Visalia Financing
Corporation

The Visalia Financing
Corporation

Board Member

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Chair

Chair

Chairperson

Clerk

Controller

Counsel

Director

Director

The Visalia Financing
Corporation

The Visalia Financing
Corporation

Winton Public Facilities
Corporation

Winton Public Facilities
Corporation

Winton Public Facilities
Corporation

Winton Public Facilities
Corporation

Winton Public Facilities
Corporation

Mendocino County Public
Facilities Corporation

Porterville Schools
Improvement Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

Paso Robles Joint Unified
School District Educational
Facilities Corporation

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
Building Corporation

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
Building Corporation

Monte Vista County Water
District Facilities
Corporation

Monte Vista County Water
District Facilities
Corporation

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board

Financing Agency

Administration

Administration

Board

Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Monte Vista County Water
District Facilities
Corporation

Monte Vista County Water
District Facilities
Corporation

Monte Vista County Water
District Facilities
Corporation

Napa County Public
Improvement Corporation
Napa County Public
Improvement Corporation
Napa County Public
Improvement Corporation
Napa County Public
Improvement Corporation
Napa County Public
Improvement Corporation
Sacramento County Public
Facilities Corporation
Sacramento County Public
Facilities Corporation

Sacramento County Public
Facilities Corporation

Sacramento County Public
Facilities Corporation

Sacramento County Public
Facilities Corporation
Mesa Consolidated Water
District Improvement
Corporation

Mesa Consolidated Water
District Improvement
Corporation

Mesa Consolidated Water
District Improvement
Corporation

Board

Board

Board

Napa County Public
Improvement Corp

Napa County Public
Improvement Corp

Napa County Public
Improvement Corp

Napa County Public
Improvement Corp

Napa County Public
Improvement Corp
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Mesa Consolidated Water
District Improvement
Corporation

Mesa Consolidated Water
District Improvement
Corporation

Chowchilla Union High
School District Public
Improvement Corporation

Chowchilla Union High
School District Public
Improvement Corporation

Chowchilla Union High
School District Public
Improvement Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

Paso Robles Joint Unified
School District Educational
Facilities Corporation

Paso Robles Joint Unified
School District Educational
Facilities Corporation

Paso Robles Joint Unified
School District Educational
Facilities Corporation

Paso Robles Joint Unified

School District Educational
Facilities Corporation

Governing Board

Governing Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board

Board

Board

Board

Financing Agency

Financing Agency

Financing Agency

Financing Agency

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Member

Member

President

President

President

President

Secretary

Secretary - Treasurer

Treasurer

Vice Chair

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Paso Robles Joint Unified
School District Educational
Facilities Corporation

Porterville Schools
Improvement Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

Paso Robles Joint Unified
School District Educational
Facilities Corporation

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
Building Corporation

Trabuco Canyon
Improvement Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
Building Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

Mendocino County Public
Facilities Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

County of Riverside Asset
Leasing Corporation

County of Riverside Asset
Leasing Corporation

Financing Agency

Board Member

Board

Financing Agency

Administration

Board Member

Board

Administration

Board

Board Member

Board

Board

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Vice President

Vice President

Vice-Chair

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
Building Corporation

Trabuco Canyon
Improvement Corporation

Porterville Schools
Improvement Corporation

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



