Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President/Treasurer		County of Riverside Asset Leasing Corporation	Board Member	\$210	\$0
Board Of Directors		Elsinore Valley Water and Sewer Facilities Corporation	Administration	\$200	\$0
Board Of Directors		Elsinore Valley Water and Sewer Facilities Corporation	Administration	\$200	\$0
Board Of Directors		Elsinore Valley Water and Sewer Facilities Corporation	Administration	\$200	\$0
President/Chairman		County of Riverside Asset Leasing Corporation	Board Member	\$184	\$0
Vice President		County of Riverside Asset Leasing Corporation	Board Member	\$162	\$0
Board Of Directors		Elsinore Valley Water and Sewer Facilities Corporation	Administration	\$100	\$0
Board Of Directors		Elsinore Valley Water and Sewer Facilities Corporation	Administration	\$100	\$0
Board Member		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit Financing Corporation	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit Financing Corporation	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit Financing Corporation	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit Financing Corporation	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit Financing Corporation	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit Financing Corporation	Governing Board	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit Financing Corporation	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	City of Downey Public Facilities Financing Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	City of Downey Public Facilities Financing Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	City of Downey Public Facilities Financing Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	City of Downey Public Facilities Financing Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	City of San Francisco Uptown Parking Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	City of San Francisco Uptown Parking Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	City of San Francisco Uptown Parking Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	City of San Francisco Uptown Parking Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	City of San Francisco Uptown Parking Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	City of San Francisco Uptown Parking Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	City of San Francisco Uptown Parking Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	City of San Francisco Uptown Parking Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0

Board Member	City of San Francisco Uptown Parking Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	City of San Francisco Uptown Parking Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	City of San Francisco Uptown Parking Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Cucamonga Public Facilities Corporation	Executive	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Cucamonga Public Facilities Corporation	Executive	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Cucamonga Public Facilities Corporation	Executive	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Cucamonga Public Facilities Corporation	Executive	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Cucamonga Public Facilities Corporation	Executive	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Frontier Project Foundation	Executive	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Frontier Project Foundation	Executive	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Frontier Project Foundation	Executive	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Frontier Project Foundation	Executive	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Frontier Project Foundation	Executive	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Gilroy Unified School District School Building Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Gilroy Unified School District School Building Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Gilroy Unified School District School Building Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Mendocino County Public Facilities Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Mendocino County Public Facilities Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Mendocino County Public Facilities Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Santa Ynez Valley Union High School Building Corporation	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Santa Ynez Valley Union High School Building Corporation	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Santa Ynez Valley Union High School Building Corporation	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Santa Ynez Valley Union High School Building Corporation	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Santa Ynez Valley Union High School Building Corporation	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Scotts Valley Water District Public Facilities Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Scotts Valley Water District Public Facilities Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Scotts Valley Water District Public Facilities Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Scotts Valley Water District Public Facilities Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Scotts Valley Water District Public Facilities Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	The Visalia Financing Corporation	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	The Visalia Financing Corporation	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	The Visalia Financing Corporation	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	The Visalia Financing Corporation	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	The Visalia Financing Corporation	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0

Board Member	The Visalia Financing Corporation	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	The Visalia Financing Corporation	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board of Directors	Winton Public Facilities Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board of Directors	Winton Public Facilities Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board of Directors	Winton Public Facilities Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board of Directors	Winton Public Facilities Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board of Directors	Winton Public Facilities Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Chair	Mendocino County Public Facilities Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Chair	Porterville Schools Improvement Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Chairperson	City of San Francisco Portsmouth Plaza Parking Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Clerk	Paso Robles Joint Unified School District Educational Facilities Corporation	Financing Agency	\$0	\$0
Controller	South Coast Air Quality Management District Building Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Counsel	South Coast Air Quality Management District Building Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	Monte Vista County Water District Facilities Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Monte Vista County Water District Facilities Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0

Director	Monte Vista County Water District Facilities Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Monte Vista County Water District Facilities Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Monte Vista County Water District Facilities Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Napa County Public Improvement Corporation	Napa County Public Improvement Corp	\$0	\$0
Director	Napa County Public Improvement Corporation	Napa County Public Improvement Corp	\$0	\$0
Director	Napa County Public Improvement Corporation	Napa County Public Improvement Corp	\$0	\$0
Director	Napa County Public Improvement Corporation	Napa County Public Improvement Corp	\$0	\$0
Director	Napa County Public Improvement Corporation	Napa County Public Improvement Corp	\$0	\$0
Director	Sacramento County Public Facilities Corporation	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Sacramento County Public Facilities Corporation	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Sacramento County Public Facilities Corporation	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Sacramento County Public Facilities Corporation	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Sacramento County Public Facilities Corporation	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Governing Board	Mesa Consolidated Water District Improvement Corporation	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Governing Board	Mesa Consolidated Water District Improvement Corporation	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Governing Board	Mesa Consolidated Water District Improvement Corporation	Governing Board	\$0	\$0

Governing Board	Mesa Consolidated Water District Improvement Corporation	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Governing Board	Mesa Consolidated Water District Improvement Corporation	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Governing Officers	Chowchilla Union High School District Public Improvement Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Governing Officers	Chowchilla Union High School District Public Improvement Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Governing Officers	Chowchilla Union High School District Public Improvement Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Member	City of San Francisco Portsmouth Plaza Parking Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Member	City of San Francisco Portsmouth Plaza Parking Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Member	City of San Francisco Portsmouth Plaza Parking Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Member	City of San Francisco Portsmouth Plaza Parking Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Member	Paso Robles Joint Unified School District Educational Facilities Corporation	Financing Agency	\$0	\$0
Member	Paso Robles Joint Unified School District Educational Facilities Corporation	Financing Agency	\$0	\$0
Member	Paso Robles Joint Unified School District Educational Facilities Corporation	Financing Agency	\$0	\$0
Member	Paso Robles Joint Unified School District Educational Facilities Corporation	Financing Agency	\$0	\$0

Member	Paso Robles Joint Unified School District Educational Facilities Corporation	Financing Agency	\$0	\$0
Member	Porterville Schools Improvement Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0
President	City of San Francisco Portsmouth Plaza Parking Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
President	Paso Robles Joint Unified School District Educational Facilities Corporation	Financing Agency	\$0	\$0
President	South Coast Air Quality Management District Building Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
President	Trabuco Canyon Improvement Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary	City of San Francisco Portsmouth Plaza Parking Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Secretary - Treasurer	South Coast Air Quality Management District Building Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	City of San Francisco Portsmouth Plaza Parking Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Vice Chair	Mendocino County Public Facilities Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice President	City of San Francisco Portsmouth Plaza Parking Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Vice President	City of San Francisco Portsmouth Plaza Parking Corporation	Board	\$0	\$0
Vice President	County of Riverside Asset Leasing Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice President	County of Riverside Asset Leasing Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Vice President	South Coast Air Quality Management District Building Corporation	Administration	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Trabuco Canyon Improvement Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice-Chair	Porterville Schools Improvement Corporation	Board Member	\$0	\$0